BUBBLES

ATE SPARKLING

South Australia

CLOUD STREET SPARKLING BRUT NV

Victoria

CHANDON NV SPARKLING BRUT

Yarra Valley, Victoria

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT

Champagne, France

BANDINI PROSECCO
Veneto, ltaly

MOJO MOSCATO
Veneto, ltaly

WHITE

ATE PINOT GRIOGIO SE
South Australia

THREE PONDS SEMILLON
Hunter Valley

TAI NUI SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlbourough, New Zealand

FIRST CREEK 'BOTANICA' SEMILLON

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlbourough, New Zealand

ROCKBARE RIESLING
Clare Valley, South Australia

THE OTHER WINE PINOT GRIS
Adelaide Hills

AQUILANI PINOT GRIGIO
Friuli Grave, Italy

HESKETH LOST WEEKEND

CHARDONNAY

Limestone Coast, South Australia

'LA COMTESSE' CHARDONNAY
Rylstone, New South Wales

150ML

'9

$10

59

M1

59

13

150ML

%9

59

$12

$12

$15

14

$16

$15

$18

BTL

$40

540

$70

$130

55

255

BTL

540

$55

40

540

$50

%60

$40

40

60

ROSE

'REVERIE' ROSE

Loire Valley, France

RAMEAU D’OR PETIT AMOUR ROSE

Debussy, France

CHATEAU MINUTY M DE MINUTY ROSE

Provence, France

RED

ATE SHIRAZ SE
South Australia

AQULANI SANGIOVESE

Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

'LE MARQUIS' CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Rylstone, New South Wales

LA BOCA LAS CALLES MALBEC
Uco Valley, Argentina

ROUND TWO GRENACHE

Barossa Valley, South Australia

TAR & ROSES TEMPRANILLO

Heathcote, Victoria

STICKS PINOT NOIR
Yarra Valley, Victoria
MAJELLA 'THE MUSICIAN'
CABERNET SHIRAZ

Coonawarra, South Australia

MOJO SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, South Australia

CREDARO 5 TALES MERLOT

Margaret River, Western Australia

150ML

$9

150ML

59

Ml

$12

$12

9

11

250ML

14

14

$16

$17

$17

14

$16

PB ESPRESSO MARTINI
SheepDog Whiskey, Cold Press Coffee

MANGO SOUR
Vodka, Vanilla, Mango, Lemon, & Egg Whites

LEMON MERINGUE

Vodka, Earp Summertime Limoncello, Vanilla, Lemon Juice,
Cinnamon and Egg whites

BLOODY BLACKBERRY MAI TAI

4 Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Captain
Morgain Spiced Rum, Lime and Coconut

BEACHIE CLASSICS

BTL APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Soda, Prosecco & Orange
%40 LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Gin, Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon and Cola
*50 TOMMYS MARGARITA
Tequila, Lime & Agave
$65 BEACHIE BRAMBLE

Parfait Amour, Gin and Lemon

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Lychee Liquor & Fresh Lychee

BTL CLASSIC MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple sec, Lime and Salt rim
$40 CLASSIC MOJITO

Bacardi, Lime, Mint and Sugar

$45 ......................................................

w,  ON TAP COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

$55
BLOODY SHIRAZ GIN FIZZ
$50 SPICY PINEAPPLE MARGARITA
* JuGS
$48

MUMMA’S PINK LEMONADE

Earp Pure Vodka, Earp summertime Limoncello, Cranberry Juice, Lime
$55 and Soda

MARGARITA JUG

s Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Soda and your choice of flavouring (Coconut,
40 Watermelon or Classic)

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS

Captain Morgan Tropical, Vanilla, Lime and Pineapple

$45

18

$20

$20

18

18

$20

$20

$40



